Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

04/23/2023 - 04/29/2023

April 23, 2023 - Sunday

1:13:01 AM

12:13:42 PM

2:24:51 PM

3:23:29 PM

3:39:41 PM

4:01:27 PM

8:17:14 PM

8:58:54 PM

VEHICLE LOCK OUT

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

911 HANG UP

WELL-BEING CHECK

April 24, 2023 - Monday

1:27:38 AM

6:42:32 AM

6:42:55 AM

9:59:39 AM

10:54:32 AM

11:26:49 AM

12:17:26 PM

3:17:54 PM

5:15:37 PM

5:20:13 PM

5:21:44 PM

5:57:36 PM

7:26:59 PM

7:51:54 PM

MISSING PERSON

MV CRASH - INJURY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

DISABLED VEHICLE

FRAUD

WELL-BEING CHECK

ANIMAL

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

WELL-BEING CHECK

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

April 25, 2023 - Tuesday

4:10:54 AM

WELL-BEING CHECK

MILFORD ST

MILFORD ST

BATES ST

PROVIDENCE ST

PROVIDECE ST

MILFORD ST

CEMETERY ST

HARTFORD AVE EAST

BATES ST

TAFT AVE

NECK HILL RD

PROVIDENCE ST

MOWRY ST

WASHINGTON ST

WARFIELD RD

IRENE CT

CAPE RD

WEST ST

CAPE RD

BATES ST

PROVIDENCE ST

BATES ST

COLONIAL DR

www .mendonpolice.com

Farragher, Kaelan
Hoar, Matthew

Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Hoar, Matthew

Hoar, Matthew

Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Erskine, Nicholas
Farragher, Kaelan
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Mason, Pamela

Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas

Erskine, Nicholas

Farragher, Kaelan
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7:50:39 AM

9:13:32 AM

11:32:46 AM

12:02:09 PM

12:20:54 PM

2:24:58 PM

2:37:41 PM

4:43:44 PM

8:07:06 PM

8:31:23 PM

9:40:33 PM

Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

04/23/2023 - 04/29/2023

ERRATIC OPERATOR

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

911 ACCIDENTAL

FIRE - ALARM

ASSIST CITIZEN/PUBLIC

LARCENY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

NOISE COMPLAINT

April 26, 2023 - Wednesday

4:37:15 AM

5:35:15 AM

6:04:03 AM

9:28:33 AM

9:44:38 AM

10:08:23 AM

10:09:14 AM

11:19:46 AM

11:57:04 AM

1:15:30 PM

3:38:42 PM

4:51:58 PM

5:24:47 PM

5:35:20 PM

ALARM - BURGLAR

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

ERRATIC OPERATOR

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

WELL-BEING CHECK

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

ASSIST CITIZEN/PUBLIC

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

UXBRIDGE RD

NECK HILL RD

CAPE RD

BLACKSTONE ST

SOUTHWICK ST

UXBRIDGE RD

MILLVILLE ST

BLACKSTONE ST

CAPE RD

HASTINGS ST

MOWRY ST

UXBRIDGE RD

MAPLE ST

NORTH AVE

NORTH AVE

HASTINGS ST

MAIN ST

BLACKSTONE ST

CAPE RD

NORTH AVE

BLACKSTONE ST

BELLINGHAM ST

NECK HILL RD

NECK HILL RD

HARTFORD AVE EAST

www .mendonpolice.com

Thompson, Joseph

Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Tetreault, Alan

Kloczkowski, Guy
Tetreault, Alan

Kloczkowski, Guy

Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Erskine, Nicholas
Ellard, Katherine
Sinko, Stephen
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas

Erskine, Nicholas
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5:42:18 PM

5:45:13 PM

6:03:33 PM

7:33:08 PM

7:42:07 PM

8:39:05 PM

9:16:41 PM

9:26:45 PM

9:57:47 PM

10:08:00 PM

10:35:36 PM

11:03:27 PM

11:22:36 PM

11:35:13 PM

Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

04/23/2023 - 04/29/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

911 ACCIDENTAL

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

April 27, 2023 - Thursday

6:17:25 AM

7:00:29 AM

7:22:04 AM

11:17:53 AM

12:10:42 PM

1:59:50 PM

3:01:17 PM

6:54:16 PM

7:23:47 PM

8:59:52 PM

10:32:11 PM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MV CRASH - INJURY

DISORDERLY DISTURBANCE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

DISORDERLY DISTURBANCE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

911 ACCIDENTAL

ANIMAL

HARTFORD AVE EAST

UXBRIDGE RD

HASTINGS ST

HASTINGS ST

BATES ST

HASTINGS ST

CEMETERY ST

CEMETERY ST

BATES ST

THAYER RD

CAPE RD

BATES ST

PROVIDENCE ST

PROVIDENCE ST

BELLINGHAM ST

PROVIDENCE ST

PROVIDENCE ST

BLACKSTONE ST

ADIN ST

BATES ST

NORTH AVE

MENDON ST

BLACKSTONE ST

HASTINGS ST

MILLVILLE ST

www .mendonpolice.com

Erskine, Nicholas
Tetreault, Alan
Erskine, Nicholas
Tetreault, Alan
Erskine, Nicholas
Tetreault, Alan
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Tetreault, Alan
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas
Erskine, Nicholas

Erskine, Nicholas

Coffey, John

Thompson, Joseph

Thompson, Joseph

Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan

Mason, Pamela
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Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

04/23/2023 - 04/29/2023

April 28, 2023 - Friday

5:40:08 AM

6:48:09 AM

7:35:24 AM

8:18:31 AM

8:57:11 AM

10:54:16 AM

11:15:36 AM

2:49:52 PM

3:39:12 PM

4:35:57 PM

4:54:01 PM

7:31:14 PM

8:05:41 PM

8:42:24 PM

11:10:01 PM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

VEHICLE LOCK OUT

911 ACCIDENTAL

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MEDICAL ALARM

ERRATIC OPERATOR

MV CRASH - NO INJURY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

911 HANG UP

PARKING COMPLAINT

ERRATIC OPERATOR

April 29, 2023 - Saturday

1:19:12 AM

3:34:06 AM

6:50:40 AM

7:14:14 AM

9:25:41 AM

12:44:45 PM

1:53:57 PM

3:19:55 PM

3:33:42 PM

ERRATIC OPERATOR

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MV CRASH - UNK INJURY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

911 OPEN LINE

911 OPEN LINE

HARTFORD AVE EAST

NECK HILL RD

SOUTHWICK ST

HASTINGS ST

BATES ST

NORTH AVE

NORTH AVE

PROVIDENCE ST

CAPE RD

MILLVILLE ST

CAPE RD

HARTFORD AVE WEST

PINE NEEDLE DR

VINCENT RD

HASTINGS ST

UXBRIDGE RD

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAPLE ST

MILFORD ST

PROVIDENCE ST

HASTINGS ST

BATES ST

HASTINGS ST

www .mendonpolice.com

Coffey, John
Coffey, John
Hoar, Matthew
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Ellard, Katherine
Mason, Pamela
Kloczkowski, Guy
Mason, Pamela
Kloczkowski, Guy
Kloczkowski, Guy

Mason, Pamela

Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Farragher, Kaelan
Hoar, Matthew

Hoar, Matthew

Kloczkowski, Guy
Kloczkowski, Guy

Tetreault, Alan
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9:52:16 PM

Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

04/23/2023 - 04/29/2023

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

HARTFORD AVE WEST

www .mendonpolice.com
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Mason, Pamela
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